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Retiring-allowances.

Allowances
to

Total
Allowances.

~~
part

.
culars

_

Ordinary
(Age
or

Service).

1931.

Medically
Unfit.

Widows.

Children.

Number.
I

Number.

Number.

Number.

Number.

j

j

3

!

Annual
Rate.

p

Annual
Rate,
i

;

1

Annual
Rate.

j

Annual
Rate.
"g

Annual
Rate.
i

j

Annual
Rate.

M.

F.

£

M.
F.

M.
F.
j

M.
F.

g

M.
F.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

Allowances
as
at
31st
January,
1938

..

6051,4482,053325,129
12
0

391
922
263,097
13
0

76

6422,660
9

0

103
11827,969

11
0

308
9,555
19
0

35
36

1,846
0

0

Allowances
granted
during
the

year
at

37

49

86
13,514
8

0

19

33

9,495
2

0

2

2

675
10
0

13

7

3,073
16
0

2

62
0

0

3

5

208
0

0

retirement
or

decease
of

contributors
Allowances

granted
during
the
year

..19,

19

589
0

0............
....

..

19

589
0

0

..

..

to
widows
and
children
of

deceased

annuitants
...... Totals

..

..

..

6421,516
2,158
339,233
0

0

410
955272,592
15
0

78

6623,335
19
0

116
12531,043

7

0

329110,206
19
0

38
41

2,054
0

0

Allowances
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during
the
year
38

48

86
12,732

15
0

22

29
10,089

15
0

5

..

1,07.3
6

0

9

1

961
15
0

16

503
19
0

2

2

104
0

0

Allowances
existing
at

end
of

year
..

6041,4682,0721326,500
5

0

388
926

262,503
0

0
;
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66
22,262
13
0

107
124

3(7,081
12
0

j

313;
9,703
0

0
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0

0
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By
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..

..

..
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43

78
12,518
6

0
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29
10,089

15
0

5..1,073
6

0

8

1

944
6

0

13

410
19
0

....

By
expiry

..

..

..

3

5

8

214
90............1..
17
90
3

93
00
22
104
0

0

Totals
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Progress
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since

Establishment
of
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to
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31st
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i
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|

j

Total
granted

..

..

..

1,3012,1033,404465,449
16
0

7291,169
355,836
15
0

150
7235,313
2

0

226
17051,286

16
0

50514,953
3

0

196
187
8
060
0

0
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..

..

..

697

6351,332138,949
11
0

341
243
93,333
15
0

77

613,050
9

0

119
4621,205
4

0

192
5,250
3

0

160
148

6/110
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0
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existing

..
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2,07
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5

0
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262,503
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0
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13
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0
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0
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39

1,950
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0
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